10:00

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

19:30

Grace

Ada

Opening
GUADEC Team

Break

Flatpak status update and future plans
Alexander Larsson

GNOME Software:

you’ll never guess what comes next
Kalev Lember

Anatomy of Endless OS
Cosimo Cecchi

Lunch

Confessions of a command line geek: Why | don’t use GNOME but everyone else should

Keynote by Bradley Kuhn

WebKit security updates
Michael Catanzaro

The GNOME Newcomers initative
Bastian llso

Flow graphs in GNOME and Gtk+
grindhold

What makes a web service

free as in freedom?
Cornelius Schumacher

Break

Inspector Gadget
Benjamin Otte

Accessibility and the Free Desktop
Gaurav Pareek

A GLib look at structured logging
Philip Withnall

Growing an Open Source community
Lasse Schuirmann

Intern lightning talks
GSoC and Outreachy Interns

Picnic
GSoC and Outreachy Interns




