## Friday 12 August

Grace

10:00	Opening GUADEC Team	
10:30	Break	
11:00	Flatpak status update and future plans Alexander Larsson	
11:45	GNOME Software: you'll never guess what comes next Kalev Lember	Anatomy of Endless OS Cosimo Cecchi
12:30	Lunch	
14:00	Confessions of a command line geek: Why I don't use GNOME but everyone else should Keynote by Bradley Kuhn	
15:00	WebKit security updates Michael Catanzaro	The GNOME Newcomers initative Bastian Ilso
15:30	Flow graphs in GNOME and Gtk+ grindhold	What makes a web service free as in freedom? Cornelius Schumacher
16:00	Break	
16:30	Inspector Gadget Benjamin Otte	Accessibility and the Free Desktop Gaurav Pareek
17:00	A GLib look at structured logging Philip Withnall	Growing an Open Source community Lasse Schuirmann
17:30		
18:00 19:00	Intern lightning talks GSoC and Outreachy Interns	
19:30	Picnic GSoC and Outreachy Interns	